
COMMANDER OF THE AIR FORCE

INVITATION FOR BIDS

PROCUREMENT OF GOODS AND SERVICES  FOR THE 
SRI LANKA AIR FORCE

2. Bids will be invited under National Competitive Bidding (NCB) method.

3. The complete set of Bidding Documents in English language could be inspected by the interested bidders from the www.airforce.lk, the website of the Sri Lanka Air Force 
or could inspect free of charge from 07th October 2024 until the last date of issuing of Bidding Documents (Between 0900 hrs to 1500 hrs) by forwarding written requests 
to the address mentioned at Para 8 below. The Bidding Documents can be purchased from the Tender Section of the Procurement Division, between 0900 hrs to 1500 hrs 
on every working day with e�ect from 07th October 2024 after paying the Non-refundable fee indicated against procurement mentioned at para 1 above, to the Shro� at 
LL2 Floor, Sri Lanka Air Force Headquarters, P.O Box 594, Defence Headquarters Complex, Sri Jayewardenepura. The last date of issuing of the Bidding Documents is 
tabulated in para 01 above. The original receipt obtained from the shro� at Sri Lanka Air Force for the payment of Non-refundable fee is to be attached to the bid. A bid 
without the receipt for the payment of the Non-refundable fee will be considered as an invalid bid. 

4. The sealed bids in duplicate, shall be addressed to “The Chairman, Departmental Procurement Committee, Sri Lanka Air Force” and may be either dispatched by 
registered post or deposited in the Tender Box at the Main Guard Room (Western Gate) of Sri Lanka Air Force Headquarters, P.O Box 594, Defence Headquarters 
Complex, Sri Jayewardenepura well before the closing time. Electronic bidding will not be permitted. Late bids will not be accepted. Bids will be opened at the Bid 
Opening Room, LL2 Floor, Sri Lanka Air Force Headquarters, P.O Box 594, Defence Headquarters Complex, Sri Jayewardenepura, soon after closing the bids

5. Bidders or their authorized representatives will be permitted to be present at the opening of the bids, upon presentation of their National Identity Card and letters of 
authorization from their employees. No bidder or his representative will be permitted to attend the bid opening after the bid closing time. 

6. Bidders who have purchased Bidding Documents may participate for the pre-bid meetings scheduled to be held on speci�c dates tabulated at para 01, at the Bid Opening 
Room,  LL2 Floor, Sri Lanka Air Force Headquarters, P.O Box 594, Defence Headquarters Complex, Sri Jayewardenepura. 

7. All prospective bidders shall submit a bid security either by an irrevocable and unconditional Bid Bond en-cashable upon the �rst written demand for the value and the 
period mentioned in above para 1. Bid Security should be issued by a commercial bank operating in Sri Lanka approved by the central bank of Sri Lanka.  with a counter 
guarantee and it should be addressed to the “Commander of the Air Force”. A sample copy of a bid security guarantee appeared in the Government Procurement Guideline 
– 2006.

8.    Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from the Chief Procurement O�cer (Tel. 011-2347694) or Sta� O�cer Procurement (Tenders) (Tel. 
011-2495495, 077- 2229073, 076-6723955 Extension 12915 Fax: 011- 2441553) or by forwarding written requests to the address mentioned below;

 Procurement Division
 Sri Lanka Air Force Headquarters
 P.O Box 594
 Defence Headquarters Complex
 Sri Jayewardenepura Kotte

1. The Chairman, Department Procurement Committee (DPC) of the Sri Lanka Air Force invites sealed Bids from eligible and quali�ed bidders to purchase under mentioned 
Goods & Services for  the Sri Lanka Air Force. Details of the Procurement as follows;

Bid Security Value 
& 

Period

Non 
Refundable 

Fee (Rs.)
Procurement

Identi�cation Number

Description Date and Time 
for 

Pre Bid Meeting

Date and 
time of Bid

closing / 
opening

S/
No.

Annual Contract for the Washing and Dry Cleaning of Uniform and 
Barrack Linen at SLAF Academy/ Bases and Stations Year 2025

Purchase of gases and Empty Gas Cylinders for Annual Rate 
Approval – 2025 (Industrial, Medical and Balloon Gases)

Annual Contract for the Supply of Printing Materials to the 
Sri Lanka Air Force Printing Section for Year 2025

Annual Contract (Rate Approval) for Fumigation of Wooden
 Boxes and Containers Used to Export Cargo – Year 2025

Annual Contract to Obtain Janitorial Services for SLAF Hospital
 Colombo for Year 2025 

Annual Contract to obtain Janitorial Services for SLAF 
Dental Hospital Colombo for Year 2025

Annual Contract to obtain Janitorial Services for 
SLAF Hospital Katunayake for Year 2025

Annual Contract to obtain Janitorial Services for 
SLAF Hospital Ratmalana for Year 2025

Annual Contract (Rate Approval) for vehicle Tyres, 
Tubes and & Tyre Collars to SLAF – Year 2025

Annual rate Approval for Wheel Alignment Repair of 
SLAF Vehicles at Year 2025

Annual rate Approval for Repair of Air condition System of
 SLAF Vehicles at Year 2025

Annual Rate Approval for Purchase of MT Spares for
Maruti Suzuki SX4 Cars and Nissan Sunny (N-17) at SLAF Year 2025

Annual Rate Approval for Purchase of MT Spares for 
Land Rover 300TDI Defender Jeep at SLAF Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of Electrical Items (Switches, Breakers 
and Socket Outlets) to the Sri Lanka Air Force for Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of Refrigerant Gases to the 
Sri Lanka Air Force for the Year -2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of Electrical items (ABC Boxes, Sunk 
Boxes and Electrical Conduit Items) to the Sri Lanka Air Force for the
 Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of 
Electrical Switch Gears to the Sri Lanka Air Force for the Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of 
Compressor Motors to the Sri Lanka Air Force for the Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of  Wires and Cable to the 
Sri Lanka Air Force for Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Sanitary Fitting) to the Sri Lanka Air Force 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of Timber to the Sri Lanka Air Force 2025
 
Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Wire Nail and Screw Nail) to the Sri Lanka Air Force 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Paint) to the Sri Lanka Air Force 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items (PVC Pipes, 
PVC Fittings and Plumbing Items) to the Sri Lanka Air Force 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items (GI Sheet, 
Aluminium Sheet & Colour Bonded Sheet) to the Sri Lanka Air Force Year 
2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Cement 50Kg Bag) to the Sri Lanka Air Force 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Road Tar) to the Sri Lanka Air Force Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items (Angle/ Flat, 
C Channel & Box Iron, Mild Steel Plate) to the Sri Lanka Air Force Year 
2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Miscellaneous) to the Sri Lanka Air Force Year 2025

Annual Contract for the Supply of General Hardware Items 
(Rib Steel & Mild Steel Rod) to the Sri Lanka Air Force Year 2025

15 October 2024  at 

31 July 2025 
Rs. 130,000.00

31 July 2025
 Rs.150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs.100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs.75,000.00

31 July 2025
 Rs. 60,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 80,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 80,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 100,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025
Rs. 150,000.00

31 July 2025 
Rs. 150,000.00

0930 hrs

15 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

15 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

15 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs

16 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

16 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

16 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

16 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs

18 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

18 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

18 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

18 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs

21 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

21 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

21 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

21 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs

22 October 2024  at 
0900 hrs

22 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

22 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

22 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

22 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs
23 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

23 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

23 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

23 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs

24 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

24 October 2024  at 
1000 hrs

24 October 2024  at 
1030 hrs

24 October 2024  at 
1100 hrs

25 October 2024  at 
0930 hrs

AHQ/24/PUB/MIS/100601

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AHQ/24/PUB/E/1015

AHQ/24/PUB/ST/1002

AHQ/24/PUBMIS/1003

AHQ/24/PUBMIS/1004

AHQ/24/PUBMIS/1005

AHQ/24/PUBMIS/1008

AHQ/24/PUBMIS/1009

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1002

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1003

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1005

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1006

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1007

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1001

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1003

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1006

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1009

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1010

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1008

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1009

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1010

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1011

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1013

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1014

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1015

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1016

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1017

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1018

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1019

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1020

Last Date of
 Issuing of
 Bidding 

Documents

28 October 2024 29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024
at 1030 hrs

29 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

30 October 2024
at 1030 hrs

30 October 2024 
at 1030 hrs

30 October 2024
at 1030 hrs

05 November 
2024at 1030 hrs

05 November  
2024at 1030 hrs

06 November  
2024at 1030 hrs

06 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

07 November  
2024 at 1030 hrs

07 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

07 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

08 November
2024 at 1030 hrs

08 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

12 November
2024 at 1030 hrs

12 November
 2024 at 1030 hrs

19 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

19 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

20 November
2024 at 1030 hrs

20 November
2024 at 1030 hrs

20 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

21 November 
2024 at 1030 hrs

21 November
2024 at 1030 hrs

22 November
2024 at 1030 hrs

3,500.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

2,000.00 

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

28 October 2024

28 October 2024

28 October 2024

28 October 2024

28 October 2024

28 October 2024

28 October 2024

29 October 2024

29 October 2024

29 October 2024

04 November  2024

04 November  2024

05 November  2024

05 November  2024

06 November  2024

06 November  2024

06 November  2024

07 November  2024

07 November  2024

11 November  2024

11 November  2024

18 November  2024

18 November  2024

19 November  2024

19 November  2024

19 November  2024

20 November  2024

20 November  2024

21 November  2024

31 July 2025 
Rs. 20,000.00 for each  
Academy/ Bases/Stations



.=jka yuqodm;s

,xiq wdrdOkh ^IFB&

Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodj 
i|yd NdKav yd fiajd m%iïmdokh

2. ,xiq le|ùu cd;sl ;r.ldÍ;aj ,xiq mámdáhg (NCB) wkqj isÿ flfrkq we;'

3. fï i|yd Wkkaÿjla olajk ,xiqlrejkag" bx.%Sis NdIdfjka iïmQ¾K ,xiq f,aLk lÜg, Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ fjí wvúh jk www.airforce.lk fj;ska 

fyda 2024 Tlaf;daïn¾ 07 Èk isg ,xiq f,aLk ksl=;a lsÍfï wjika Èk olajd ^meh 0900 isg 1500 olajd& my; 8 fþofha olajd we;s ,smskh fj; ,sÅ; 

b,a,Sula fhduq lsÍfuka .dia;= rys;j iïmQ¾K ,xiq f,aLk lÜg,h mÍlaId l< yels h' LL2 uy,"  YS% ,xld .=jka yuqod uQ,ia:dkh" ;e'fm 594" wdrlaIl 

uQ,ia:dk ixlS¾Kh" YS% chj¾Okmqr" fldaÜfÜ hk ia:dkfha msysá Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod uQ,ia:dkfha irma (Shroff) fj; kej; f.jkq fkd,nk .dia;=j 

f.ùfuka 2024 Tlaf;daïn¾ 07 isg iEu jev lrk Èklu meh 0900 isg meh 1500 olajd m%iïmdok wxYfha fgkav¾ tallfhka ,xiq f,aLk ñ, § .; yels 

h' f,aLk ksl=;a lsÍfï wjika Èkh by; 01 fþofha i|yka fõ' wdmiq fkdf.jkq ,nk .dia;=j i|yd jk ßisÜ mf;a uq,a msgm; ,xiq f,aLKh iu. wuqKd 

bÈßm;a l< hq;= h' ßisÜm; fkdue;sj bÈßm;a lrk ,xiq ms<s.; fkdyels ,xiq f,i i,lkq ,efí' 

4. uqød ;nk ,o msgm;a follska hq;a ,xiq" wjika Èkg fmr ,efnk fia ,shdmÈxÑ ;emEf,ka —iNdm;s" fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok lñgqj Y%S ,xld .=jka 

yuqodj˜ fj; fhduq lsÍu fyda wjika Èkhg fmr" .=jka yuqod m%Odk uQ,ia:dkfha wdrlaIl ueÈßh ^ngysr fodrgqj& ;e'fm 594" wdrlaIl uQ,ia:dk 

ixlS¾Kh" YS% chj¾Okmqr" fldaÜfÜ ;nd we;s fgkav¾ fmÜáhg nyd,sh hq;= h' bf,lafg%dkslj ,xiq bÈßm;a lsÍu i|yd wjir fkd,efí' m%udo ù ,efnk 

,xiq Ndr.kq fkd,efí' ,xiq Ndr.ekSu wjika jQ jydu" ,xiq újD; lsÍfï ueÈßh" LL2 uy," Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod uQ,ia:dkh" ;e'fm'594" wdrlaIl 

uQ,ia:dk ixlS¾Kh" Y%S chj¾Okmqr hk ia:dkfha § ,xiq újD; lrkq ,efí'

5. ,xiqlrejkag fyda Tjqkaf.a n,h,;a ksfhdað;hdg Tjqkaf.a cd;sl ye÷kqïm; iy fiajHkaf.a wjir ,smsh bÈßm;a lsÍfuka miqj ,xiq újD; lsÍfï 

wjia:djg iyNd.s ùug wjir fokq ,efí' ,xiq Ndr.ekSfï fõ,dj bl=;a ùfuka miqj lsisÿ ,xiqlrefjl=g fyda Tyqf.a ksfhdað;fhl=g ,xiq újD; lsÍu 

i|yd iyNd.s ùug wjir fkd,efí'

6. ,xiq f,aLk ñ, § .;a ,xiqlrejkag fþo wxl 1 ys i|yka lr we;s ksYaÑ; Èkhka yd fõ,djka j,§ wxl 594" LL2 uy," Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod uQ,ia:dkh" 

wdrlaIl uQ,ia:dk ixlS¾Kh" Y%S chj¾Okmqr msysá ,xiq újD; lsÍfï ldurfha meje;aùug ie,iqï lr we;s mQ¾j ,xiq /iaùïj,g iyNd.s úh yel'

7. ish¨u ,xiqlrejka by; fþo wxl 1 ys i|yka jákdlu iy ld, iSudj i|yd m<uq ,sÅ; b,a¨u u; uqo,a wdmiq f.jk fldkafoais úrys; ,xiq ne÷ïlrhla bÈßm;a 

l< hq;=h' tu iqrlaIKh Y%S ,xld uynexl=j úiska wkqu; lr we;s jdKsc nexl=jlska ,nd .; hq;= w;r" nexl= iqrlaIKh zz.=jka yuqodêm;s˜ kñka fhduq l< hq;=h' 

,xiq iqrlaIKfhys ksheÈ msgm;la rcfha m%iïmdok ud¾f.damfoaY - ix.%yh 2006 ys olajd we;'

8.    fï i|yd Wkkaÿjla olajk ,xiqlrejkag m%Odk m%iïmdok ks,OdÍ ^ÿr 011-2347694& fyda udKav,sl ks,Odß m%iïmdok ^fgkav¾& ^ÿ'w' 011-2495495 È.=j 

12915" 077- 2229073" 076-6723955 *elaia 0112441553& fj;ska fyda my; ,smskhg ,sÅ; b,a,Sï bÈßm;a lsÍfuka  jeä ÿr f;dr;=re ,nd.; yels h'

1. Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok lñgqfõ iNdm;s úiska YS% ,xld .=jka yuqodj fj; wjYH NdKav yd fiajd m%iïmdokh  i`oyd 
fhda.H;dmQ¾K  iqÿiqlï ,;a ,xiqlrejkaf.ka uqød ;nk ,o ,xiq le|jkq ,efí' 

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod úoHdmSGfha" uQ,sl l|jqre iy 
l|jqre j, ks, we÷ï iy ne/lal frÈ fia§u iy úh<s msßisÿ lsÍu 
i|yd jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg ld¾ñl" ffjoH iy ne¨ï 
.Eia iy ysia .Eia is,skavr ñ,§ .ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ uqøK wxYhg uqøK øjH 
iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2024 jir i|yd wmkhk nvq wmkhk lsÍug Ndú;d lrk oej fmÜá 
iy lkafÜk¾ OQulrKh lsÍfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd  Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod fld<U frday, 
i|yd ikSmdrlaIl fiajd ,nd.ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod  lgqkdhl frday, i|yd 
ikSmdrlaIl fiajd ,nd.ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod r;au,dk frday, 
i|yd ikSmdrlaIl fiajd ,nd.ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg jdyk gh¾" áhqí yd gh¾ 
fld,¾ iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ jdyk j, Wheel Alligment 
w¨;ajeähd isÿlsÍfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ jdyk j, jdhq iólrK
(Air Condition)  w¨;ajeähd isÿlsÍfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ Maruti Suzuki Sx4 iy Nissan 
Sunny(N-17) r: i|yd wu;r fldgia ñ, § .ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodfõ Land Rover 300TDI Defender 
Jeep r: i|yd wu;r fldgia ñ, § .ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 j¾Ih i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg úÿ,s NdKav iemhSu i|yd 
jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j ^iaúÉ" íf¾l¾ iy Socket Outlets& 

2025 j¾Ih i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodj fj; YS;ldrl jdhq 
(Refrigerant Gases)  iemhSu i|yd jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 j¾Ih i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg úÿ,s NdKav iemhSu i|yd 
jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j (ABC Boxes, Sunk Boxes and Electrical Conduit 
Items) 

2025 j¾Ih i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodj fj; úÿ,s iaúÉ csh¾ (Switch 
Gears)   iemhSu i|yd jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j 

2025 j¾Ih i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodj fj; jh¾ iy flan,a (Wires 
and Cable) iemhSu i|yd jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j 

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH whs;u 
ikSmdrlaIl iúlsÍu (Sanitary Fitting) iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg oej iemhSfï jd¾Isl 
fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg  idudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH 
whs;u (hlv weK iy bial=remamq weK) iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH 
whs;u (;Ska;) iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjgidudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH whs;u  
(PVC mhsmam" PVC Wmdx. iy c,k, WmlrK) iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s ojH 
whs;u ^GI ;yvq" we¨ñkshï ;yvq iy Color Bonded Sheet& iemhSfï 
jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH 
whs;u ^isfuka;s 50Kg uq¨& iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s ojH 
whs;u ^;dr& iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s ojH 
whs;u ^Angle, Flat, C Channel and Box Iron Mild Steel Plate & 
iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH 
whs;u ^úúO& iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2024 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodjg idudkH f.dvke.s,s øjH 
whs;u ^RIB Steel and Mildsteel Rod) iemhSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2025 j¾Ih i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqodj fj; fudag¾ iïmSvl 
(Compressor Motors) iemhSu i|yd jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j 

2025 jir i|yd Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod fld<U oka; ffjoH frday,   
i|yd ikSmdrlaIl fiajd ,nd.ekSfï jd¾Isl fldka;%d;a;=j

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 15
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;daïn¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;daïn¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;daïn¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;daïn¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
29 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
30 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
30 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾
30 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
05 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
05 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
06 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
06 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
07 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
07 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
07 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
08 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
08 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
12 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
12 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
19 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
19 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
20 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
20 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
20 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
21 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
21 1030 mehg

2024 fkdjeïn¾
22 1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 16
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 15
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 16
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 15
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 15
1100 mehg

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 130,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31 
re' 20"000'00 ne.ska  
welvñh$ l|jqre$ia:dk

2024 
Tlaf;dan¾ 28

2024
Tlaf;dan¾  28

2024
Tlaf;dan¾  28

2024
Tlaf;dan¾ 28

2024
Tlaf;dan¾ 28

2024
Tlaf;dan¾ 28

2024 
Tlaf;dan¾ 28

2024 
Tlaf;dan¾ 28

2024
Tlaf;dan¾ 29

2024
Tlaf;dan¾ 29

2024 
Tlaf;dan¾ 29

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 04

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 04

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 05

2024
fkdjeïn¾ 05

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 06

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 06

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 06

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 07

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 07

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 11

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 11

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 18

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 18

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 19

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 19

2024
fkdjeïn¾ 19

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 20

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 20

2024 
fkdjeïn¾ 21

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 150,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 100,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 75,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 60,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 80,000.00

2025 cQ,s 31
re' 80,000.00

AHQ/24/PUB/MIS/100601

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

AHQ/24/PUB/E/1015

AHQ/24/PUB/ST/1002

AHQ/24/PUB-MIS/1003

AHQ/24/PUB-MIS/1004

AHQ/24/PUB-MIS/1005

AHQ/24/PUB-MIS/1008

AHQ/24/PUB-MIS/1009

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1002

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1003

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1005

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1006

AHQ/24/PUB/MT/1007

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1001

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1003

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1006

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1009

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1010

AHQ/24/PUB/M&E/1008

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1009

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1010

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1011

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1013

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1014

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1015

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1016

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1017

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1018

29 AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1019

AHQ/24/PUB/B&CE/1020

3,500.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

2,000.00 

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

m%iïmdok wxYh"

Y%S ,xld .=jka yuqod uQ,ia:dkh"

;e'fm' 594"

wdrlaIl uQ,ia:dk ixlS¾Kh" 

Y%S chj¾Okmqr" fldaÜfÜ'

m%iïmdok 
ye÷kqï wxlh

wkq
wxlh

úia;rh
mQ¾j ,xiq
/iaùï

Èkh yd fõ,dj

,xiq iqrlaIKfha
jákdlu yd
ld, iSudj

,xiq f,aLk
ksl=;a lsÍfï
wjika oskh

kej;
fkdf.jk
.dia;=j
^re'&

,xiq Ndr.ekSu
wjika jk $
újD; lsÍfï

oskh iy fõ,dj

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 16
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 16
1100 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 18
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 18
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 18
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 18
1100 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 21
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 21
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 21
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 21
1100 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 22
0900 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 22
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 22
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 22
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 22
1100 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 23
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 23
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 23
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 23
1100 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 24
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 25
0930 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 24
1000 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 24
1030 mehg

2024 Tlaf;dan¾ 24
1100 mehg


